

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.287 of 2026**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
01.	30.01.2026	<p><b><u>GRKP, J</u></b></p> <p>Registry is directed to issue Notice to the Respondents, returnable in four weeks.</p> <p>2. List on 27.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>GRKP, J</b></p> <p>sj</p>	