

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.287 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
4.	18.03.2026	<p><u>GRKP, J</u></p> <p>Ms. Gorla Manasa, learned counsel appearing for the Petitioner, submits that the Application filed seeking Leave and Impleadment was resubmitted yesterday, i.e., 17.03.2026, and have been processed today.</p> <p>2. Let the same be placed on record before the next date of listing.</p> <p>3. List on 31.03.2026.</p> <p>DSV</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ GRKP, J</p>	